BARKER

SPECIFICATIONS

WARRANTY
FOR NORMAL
INDOOR USE

MADE IN
ITALY

UPHOLSTERED IN
NEW ZEALAND

. 140KG
RECOMMENDED
@ MAXIMUM
USER WEIGHT
Y
GREENGUARD
‘ GOLD
: CERTIFIED

DIMENSIONS:
Barker Sled Base
Barker Stork Base
Barker 4-point
Barker Swivel 4-point
Barker 5-star Swivel
Barker 4-star Swivel

Barker Timber Base

OVERALL HEIGHT
825mm
835mm
850mm
850mm
Variable
850mm
825mm
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OVERALL WIDTH
630mm
630mm
680mm
680mm
730mm
820mm
630mm
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ASPEN

COMMERCIAL INTERIORS

OVERALL DEPTH SEAT HEIGHT
610mm 455mm
610mm 465mm
680mm 480mm
680mm 480mm
730mm Variable
820mm 480mm
610mm 455mm



