BARKER





SPECIFICATIONS

10YR

WARRANTY FOR NORMAL INDOOR USE



MADE IN



UPHOLSTERED IN NEW ZEALAND



140KG RECOMMENDED MAXIMUM USER WEIGHT



GREENGUARD GOLD CERTIFIED

DIMENSIONS:	OVERALL HEIGHT	OVERALL WIDTH	OVERALL DEPTH	SEAT HEIGHT
Barker Sled Base	825mm	630mm	610mm	455mm
Barker Stork Base	835mm	630mm	610mm	465mm
Barker 4-point	850mm	680mm	680mm	480mm
Barker Swivel 4-point	850mm	680mm	680mm	480mm
Barker 5-star Swivel	Variable	730mm	730mm	Variable
Barker 4-star Swivel	850mm	820mm	820mm	480mm
Barker Timber Base	825mm	630mm	610mm	455mm